

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7465/2018

Om Prakash Sharma S/o Shri Tekchand Ji

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma for Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

04/07/2024

List the matter on 08.08.2024, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J