

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7465/2018

Om Prakash Sharma S/o Shri Tekchand Ji

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A. K. Gupta, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. S.P. Singh Chouhan and Mr. Ashutosh Singh Naruka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jag Mohan Saxena, Mr. Chinmay Saxena and Mr. Anupam Singh Sengar
For State	:	Mr. Sudesh Saini, Public Prosecutor with Mr. Navdeep Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

25/05/2026

List this matter after summer vacations, 2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

10/ARTI SHARMA